FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

07-08-1998

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK



100756512

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Tradema		record the attached o	
Submission Type		iveyance Type	riginal document(s) of copy(les).
New	X	Assignment	License
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)		•	
Document ID #	Claudel both	Security Agreemen	t Nunc Pro Tunc Assignmer Effective Date
Correction of PTO Error		Merger	Month Day Year
Reel # Frame #		Change of Name	
Corrective Document	, l 🗔		
Reel # Frame #		Other See Attach	
Conveying Party	Mark if	additional names of conv	eying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year
Name Falcon Systems, Inc.		AND THE RESIDENCE AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	95/26/98
	andres and Process of Constitution of the State of Constitution of the Constitution of	any. Named and the same and the	200
Formerly	The state of the s		
Individual General Partnership	Limit	ed Partnership X	Corporation Association
Other	e describer de l'Alexandre de l'année de la contraction de l'année de l'année de l'année de l'année de l'année	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
			l l
Other			
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Orga	nization [Illinois	
		Illinois if additional names of rece	eiving parties attached
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Orga			eiving parties attached
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Orga Receiving Party Name David Sallander			eiving parties attached
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Orga			eiving parties attached
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Orga Receiving Party Name David Sallander			eiving parties attached
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Orga Receiving Party Name David Sallander DBA/AKA/TA Composed of			eiving parties attached
Composed of Address (line 1) Control			eiving parties attached
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Orga Receiving Party Name David Sallander DBA/AKA/TA Composed of			eiving parties attached
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Orga Receiving Party Name David Sallander DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) Suite 105B Address (line 3) Northbrook		if additional names of reco	60062
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Orga Receiving Party Name David Sallander DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) Suite 105B Address (line 3) Northbrook City	Mark	Illinois State/Country	60062 Zip Code If document to be recorded is an
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Orga Receiving Party Name David Sallander DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Suite 105B Address (line 3) Northbrook City Individual General Partnership	Mark	if additional names of reco	60062 Zip Code
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Orga Receiving Party Name David Sallander DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) Suite 105B Address (line 3) Northbrook City	Mark	Illinois State/Country	60062 Zip Code If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Orga Receiving Party Name David Sallander DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) Address (line 2) Suite 105B Address (line 3) Northbrook City Individual General Partnership	Mark	Illinois State/Country	60062 Zip Code If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Orga Receiving Party Name David Sallander DBA/AKA/TA Composed of Address (line 1) 3605 Woodhead Drive Address (line 2) Suite 105B Address (line 3) Northbrook City Individual General Partnership Corporation Association	Mark	Illinois State/Country	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

FORM PTO-1618C Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

Conveying Party Enter Additional Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year
Name Falcon Systems, Inc.	05/26/98
Formerly	
Individual General Partnership Lim	nited Partnership X Corporation Association
Other	
X Citizenship State of Incorporation/Organization	Illinois
Receiving Party Enter Additional Receiving Party Mari	k if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name David Sallander	
DBA/AKA/TA	
Composed of	
Address (line 1) 3605 Woodhead Drive	
Address (line 2) Suite 105B	
Address (line 3) Northbrook	Illinois 60062 State/Country Zip Code
Corporation Association	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.)
	tration Number(s)
	tion Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).
Trademark Application Number(s)	Registration Number(s)
	1953888
	(Designation must be a separate document from the Assignment.) U.S.A Illinois tration Number(s)

FORM	PTO-	-1618B
Expires 06/3	30/99	

Page 2

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	1 Ugc Z	TRADEMARK		
	Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party on	ly.		
Name				
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)		V-turn distribution and management		
Correspond	dent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (847) 564-0274			
Name	Curtis L. Eisenberg			
Address (line 1)	821 Downing Street			
Address (line 2)	Northbrook, Illinois 60062			
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments.			
Enter either th	Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional Properties of the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the second numbers for the second number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the second numbers for the second number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the second number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the second number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the second number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the second number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the second number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the second number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the second number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the second number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the second number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the second number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the second number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the second number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the second number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the second number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH			
Trac	demark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s			
	1953888	I personal to the state of the		
		ARRONAL AND ARROWS AND		
Number of	Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1			
Fee Amour	rt Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00			
Method of Deposit A	of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account Account			
(Enter for p	payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: #			
	Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes X	No		
Statement a	and Signature			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.				
DAVID	D. SRIJANDER JAMES 6/0	24/91		
Name	of Person Signing Signature D	até Signed		

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

David Sallander

%7.

Folion Systems, Inc., et. Al.

NO. 96 (H6385

This matter coming to be heard on Plaintiff's motion to turn over certain assets, the parties having been given be notice, and the Court being fully advised in the premises.

If I GREBY ORDERED:

(1) that the registered trademark of the Corporate logo of Falcon Systems, Inc., Along with any goodwill of the corporate logo are busely assigned to the plaintiff David Sallander.

(2) that this case is likely stricker from the 1:30 of that this case is likely stricker from the 1:30 of that this case is likely stricker from the 1:30 of that this case is likely stricker from the 1:30

Atty No. 32670

Name Horry Field/ Suselbuye Assoc

Attorney for the first the state of the stat

Address Company Control State Control ENTER

City / Zipil Chicago

Telephone (317) 332. 7583

ENTERED
CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT
AURELIA PUCINSKI

MAY 26 1998

JUDGE JOHN K. MADDEN #288

Judge

Judge's No.

AURELIA PUCINSKI, CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

RECORDED: 07/02/1998

REEL: ICCG-NOORREW/11/97-150M (73420189)